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C494(Harnett)
(6)(pol)

NGC7552 (128)NGC7552

C905(Gruppioni)
(12mm)(ex6)

many (128)many

C905(Gruppioni)
(12mm)(ex6)

many (128)many

Maintenance/Test VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

Vxxx (128)Vxxx

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

Vxxx (128)Vxxx

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

Vxxx (128)Vxxx

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

Vxxx (128)Vxxx

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

Vxxx (128)Vxxx

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

Vxxx (128)Vxxx

C652(Clark)
(20/13)(ex6)

Wd 1 (128)Wd 1

C
61

1
C652(Clark)

(6/3)(ex6)

Wd 1 (128)Wd 1

C
93

7

C937(Johnston)
(20)(pol)

G312.4-0.4 (4/128)G312.4-0.4

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

VSOP(Reynolds)
(6)

J094b7 (128)J094b7

Maintenance/Test

VSOP(Reynolds)
(20)

J1256-05 (128)J1256-05

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C
92

6

C926(Romani)
(20)

Rabbit (4/128)Rabbit

C945
(20)(ex6)

G331.0+0.0 (4/128)G331.0+0.0

C923(Liang)
(6)(pol)

RXJ0658-5557 (128)RXJ0658-5557

0.75C

0.75C W64 W84 W100 W110 W113 W392 46,153,199,245,306,398,444,551,704,750,4270,4316,4469,4714,5020

Mon 1  Jan

Tue 2  Jan

Wed 3  Jan

Thu 4  Jan

Fri 5  Jan

Sat 6  Jan

Sun 7  Jan

Mon 8  Jan

Tue 9  Jan

Wed 10 Jan

Thu 11 Jan

Fri 12 Jan

Sat 13 Jan

Sun 14 Jan

Schedule:- 1  Jan - 14 Jan

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE COMPACT ARRAY

Stations Baselines (m)
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C923(Liang)
(6)(pol)

RXJ0658-5557 (128)RXJ0658-5557

C945(Greenwood)
(20)(ex6)

G331.0+0.0 (4/128)G331.0+0.0

C
61

1

C923(Liang)
(6)(pol)

RXJ0658-5557 (128)RXJ0658-5557

C923(Liang)
(6)(pol)

RXJ0658-5557 (128)RXJ0658-5557 0.75C

0.75C W64 W84 W100 W110 W113 W392 46,153,199,245,306,398,444,551,704,750,4270,4316,4469,4714,5020

Reconfigure #188/Calibration
R

ec
on

fig
ur

e 
#

VSOP(Reynolds)
(6)

J1415+13 (128)J1415+13

Maintenance/Test C923(Liang)
(3)(pol)

RXJ0658-5557 (128/128)RXJ0658-5557

C923(Liang)
(3)(pol)

RXJ0658-5557(128/128)RXJ0658-5557

C931(De Brueck)
(6/3)(pol)

MP J2045-6018 (128)MP J2045-6018

C922(Han)
(20/13)(pol)

NVSS sources (128)NVSS sources

C922(Han)
(20/13)(pol)

NVSS sources (128)NVSS sources

C931(De Brueck)
(6/3)(pol)

WISH-NVSS srcs (128)WISH-NVSS srcs

C931(De Brueck)
(6/3)(pol)

WISH-NVSS srcs (128)WISH-NVSS srcs

SPC006(Sault)
(20/13+6/3)(pol)

VAC Students (128)VAC Students

SPC006(Sault)
(20/13+6/3)(pol)

VAC Students (128)VAC Students

S
P

C
00

6
C

61
1

C
87

8

C931(De Brueck)
(20/13)(pol)

MP J2045-6018 (128)MP J2045-6018

C923(Liang)
(20/13)(pol)

RXJ0658-5557 (128)RXJ0658-5557

C923(Liang)
(20/13)(pol)

RXJ0658-5557 (128)RXJ0658-5557

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C
92

8
C928(Burton)

(3)

3 sources (128)3 sources

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C
92

8

C928(Burton)
(6)

3 sources (128)3 sources

C939(Brogan)
(20)

30DOR (4)30DOR

C
92

8

C928(Burton)
(20)

3 sources (128)3 sources

C939(Brogan)
(20)

N132D (4)N132D

6C

6C W0 W10 W113 W140 W182 W392 153,413,643,1056,1577,1730,1990,2143,2633,2786,3214,3857,4270,5847,6000

Mon 15 Jan

Tue 16 Jan

Wed 17 Jan

Thu 18 Jan

Fri 19 Jan

Sat 20 Jan

Sun 21 Jan

Mon 22 Jan

Tue 23 Jan

Wed 24 Jan

Thu 25 Jan

Fri 26 Jan

Sat 27 Jan

Sun 28 Jan

Schedule:- 15 Jan - 28 Jan

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE COMPACT ARRAY

Stations Baselines (m)
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C939(Brogan)
(20)

N132D (4)N132D

Maint C939(Brogan)
(20)

N120 (4)N120

C
93

8

C938(Sault)
(20/13+6/3)(pol)

pmnj326-5256 (128)pmnj326-5256

C939(Brogan)
(20)

N49 (4)N49

C938(Sault)
(12mm)(pol)(ex6)

pmnj326-5256 (128)pmnj326-5256

C
61

1

C939(Brogan)
(20)

N44:shell 3 (4)N44:shell 3

C939(Brogan)
(20)

N44:shell 3 (4)N44:shell 3

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C939(Brogan)
(20)

N23 (4)N23

C
93

9
C

87
8

Maint C939(Brogan)
(20)

30DOR (4)30DOR

C015(Manchester)
(20)

SN 1987A (128)SN 1987A

C015(Manchester)
(20)

SN 1987A (128)SN 1987A

C561(Rayner)
(6/3)(pol)

GPS sources (128)GPS sources

C561(Rayner)
(6/3)(pol)

GPS sources (128)GPS sources

C561(Rayner)
(20/13)(pol)

GPS sources (128)GPS sources

C561(Rayner)
(20/13)(pol)

GPS sources (128)GPS sources

C927(Bignall)
(6/3)(pol)

Many (128)Many

C927(Bignall)
(6/3)(pol)

Many (128)Many

C927(Bignall)
(6/3)(pol)

Many (128)Many

Maintenance/Test C184(Ryder)
(20/13+6/3)

SN 1978K (128)SN 1978K

C184
(20/13+6/3)

SN 1978K

6C

6C W0 W10 W113 W140 W182 W392 153,413,643,1056,1577,1730,1990,2143,2633,2786,3214,3857,4270,5847,6000

Reconfigure #189/Calibration

Reconfigure #189/Calibration

C
61

1

C933(Ryder)
(20)(ex6)

ADD216 (8)ADD216

C933(Ryder)
(20)(ex6)

ADD216 (8)ADD216

C945(Greenwood)
(20)(ex6)

G331.0+0.0 (4/128)G331.0+0.0

C933(Ryder)
(20)(ex6)

ADD216 (8)ADD216

0.375

0.375 W2 W10 W14 W16 W32 W392 31,61,92,122,184,214,245,276,337,459,5510,5755,5786,5847,5969

Mon 29 Jan

Tue 30 Jan

Wed 31 Jan

Thu 1  Feb

Fri 2  Feb

Sat 3  Feb

Sun 4  Feb

Mon 5  Feb

Tue 6  Feb

Wed 7  Feb

Thu 8  Feb

Fri 9  Feb

Sat 10 Feb

Sun 11 Feb

Schedule:- 29 Jan - 11 Feb

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE COMPACT ARRAY

Stations Baselines (m)
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C933(Ryder)
(20)(ex6)

ADD216 (8)ADD216

C934(Ryan)
(20)(ex6)

SINGG (8/128)SINGG

C933(Ryder)
(20)(ex6)

ADD216 (8)ADD216

C933(Ryder)
(20)(ex6)

ADD216 (8)ADD216

C934(Ryan)
(20)(ex6)

SINGG (8/128)SINGG

C933(Ryder)
(20)(ex6)

ADD216 (8)ADD216

C933(Ryder)
(20)(ex6)

ADD216 (8)ADD216

Maintenance/Test

C
61

1

C934(Ryan)
(20)(ex6)

SINGG (8/128)SINGG

C934
(20)

SINGG

C934(Ryan)
(20)(ex6)

SINGG (8/128)SINGG

C934
(20)

SINGG

C942(Koribalski)
(20/13)

(8/128)

C942(Koribalski)
(20/13)

(8/128)

C934(Ryan)
(20)(ex6)

Bright Galaxies (8/128)Bright Galaxies

C934(Ryan)
(20)(ex6)

Bright Galaxies (8/128)Bright Galaxies

C934(Ryan)
(20)(ex6)

Bright Galaxies (8/128)Bright Galaxies

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C942(Koribalski)
(20/13)

(8/128)

C942(Koribalski)
(20/13)

(8/128)

VSOP
(6)

J0433+05

C942
(20/13)

(8/128)

C942(Koribalski)
(20/13)

(8/128)

C
61

1

C942(Koribalski)
(20/13)

(8/128)

C942(Koribalski)
(20/13)

(8/128)

C946(Dodson)
(6/3)(pol)

Vela (128/128)Vela

C946(Dodson)
(6/3)(pol)

Vela (128/128)Vela

C767(Corbel)
(6/3)(pol)

GX 339-4 Multi (128)GX 339-4 Multi

C937(Johnston)
(20)(pol)

G312.4-0.4 (4/128)G312.4-0.4

0.375

0.375 W2 W10 W14 W16 W32 W392 31,61,92,122,184,214,245,276,337,459,5510,5755,5786,5847,5969

Mon 12 Feb

Tue 13 Feb

Wed 14 Feb

Thu 15 Feb

Fri 16 Feb

Sat 17 Feb

Sun 18 Feb

Mon 19 Feb

Tue 20 Feb

Wed 21 Feb

Thu 22 Feb

Fri 23 Feb

Sat 24 Feb

Sun 25 Feb

Schedule:- 12 Feb - 25 Feb

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE COMPACT ARRAY

Stations Baselines (m)
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C937(Johnston)
(20)(pol)

G312.4-0.4 (4/128)G312.4-0.4

C900(Subrahmanyan)
(6/3)(pol)

many (128)many

C900(Subrahmanyan)
(6/3)(pol)

many (128)many

Maintenance/Test C899(Subrahmanyan)
(20/13)(pol)

B0707-359 (64)B0707-359

C899
(20/13)(pol)

B0707-359 (64)B0707-359

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C918(Dickel)
(6/3)(pol)

LMC misc (128/128)LMC misc

C918(Dickel)
(6/3)(pol)

LMC misc

C918(Dickel)
(6/3)(pol)

LMC misc (128/128)LMC misc

C941
(12mm)

Calibrator

C941(Sault)
(12mm)(ex6)

Calibrator (128)Calibrator

C918(Dickel)
(6/3)(pol)

LMC misc (128/128)LMC misc

C926
(20)

Rabbit

C926(Romani)
(20)

Rabbit (4/128)Rabbit

C918(Dickel)
(6/3)(pol)

LMC misc (128/128)LMC misc

C
87

8

Maintenance/Test
mm Testing

Maintenance/Test
mm Testing

0.375

0.375 W2 W10 W14 W16 W32 W392 31,61,92,122,184,214,245,276,337,459,5510,5755,5786,5847,5969

Reconfigure #190/Calibration

Reconfigure #190/Calibration

C
61

1

C015(Manchester)
(20)

SN 1987A (128)SN 1987A

C015
(20)

SN 1987A (128)SN 1987A

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C869(Kregel)
(20)(ex6)

NGC 5170 (8)NGC 5170

C869(Kregel)
(20)(ex6)

NGC 5170 (8)NGC 5170

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C869(Kregel)
(20)(ex6)

ESO 509-G19 (8)ESO 509-G19

C869(Kregel)
(20)(ex6)

ESO 509-G19 (8)ESO 509-G19

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C869(Kregel)
(20)(ex6)

ESO 269-G15 (8)ESO 269-G15

C869(Kregel)
(20)(ex6)

ESO 269-G15 (8)ESO 269-G15

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C
61

1

C869(Kregel)
(20)(ex6)

ESO 446-G18

1.5D

1.5D W102 W109 W140 W182 W196 W392 107,214,474,582,643,857,1117,1224,1332,1439,3000,3214,3857,4332,4439

Mon 26 Feb

Tue 27 Feb

Wed 28 Feb

Thu 1  Mar

Fri 2  Mar

Sat 3  Mar

Sun 4  Mar

Mon 5  Mar

Tue 6  Mar

Wed 7  Mar

Thu 8  Mar

Fri 9  Mar

Sat 10 Mar

Sun 11 Mar

Schedule:- 26 Feb - 11 Mar

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE COMPACT ARRAY

Stations Baselines (m)
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C869(Kregel)
(20)(ex6)

ESO 446-G18 (8)ESO 446-G18

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C869(Kregel)
(20)(ex6)

ESO 321-G10 (8)ESO 321-G10

C869(Kregel)
(20)(ex6)

ESO 321-G10 (8)ESO 321-G10

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C869(Kregel)
(20)(ex6)

ESO 322-G17 (8)ESO 322-G17

C869(Kregel)
(20)(ex6)

ESO 322-G17 (8)ESO 322-G17

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

C
61

1

C869(Kregel)
(20)(ex6)

ESO 263-G15 (8)ESO 263-G15

C869(Kregel)
(20)(ex6)

ESO 263-G15 (8)ESO 263-G15

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C869(Kregel)
(20)(ex6)

ESO 435-G50 (8)ESO 435-G50

C869(Kregel)
(20)(ex6)

ESO 435-G50 (8)ESO 435-G50

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C946(Dodson)
(6/3)(pol)

Vela (128/128)Vela

C946(Dodson)
(6/3)(pol)

Vela (128/128)Vela

C927(Bignall)
(6/3)(pol)

Many (128)Many

C
87

8
C

92
7

C927(Bignall)
(6/3)(pol)

Many (128)Many

C927(Bignall)
(6/3)(pol)

Many (128)Many

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C929(Ott)
(20)(ex6)

Tol 1214-277 (16)Tol 1214-277

C929(Ott)
(20)(ex6)

Tol 1214-277 (16)Tol 1214-277

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C929(Ott)
(20)(ex6)

Tol 65 (16)Tol 65

C929(Ott)
(20)(ex6)

Tol 65 (16)Tol 65

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C929(Ott)
(20)(ex6)

Pox 4 (16)Pox 4

C929(Ott)
(20)(ex6)

Pox 4 (16)Pox 4

Maintenance/Test

C
61

1

VLBI(Reynolds)
(13)

V (128)V

VLBI(Reynolds)
(13)

V (128)V

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C943(Caswell)
(12mm)

8 sources (16)8 sources

C943(Caswell)
(12mm)

8 sources (16)8 sources

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

VLBI(Reynolds)
(13)

V (128)V

1.5D

1.5D W102 W109 W140 W182 W196 W392 107,214,474,582,643,857,1117,1224,1332,1439,3000,3214,3857,4332,4439

Mon 12 Mar

Tue 13 Mar

Wed 14 Mar

Thu 15 Mar

Fri 16 Mar

Sat 17 Mar

Sun 18 Mar

Mon 19 Mar

Tue 20 Mar

Wed 21 Mar

Thu 22 Mar

Fri 23 Mar

Sat 24 Mar

Sun 25 Mar

Schedule:- 12 Mar - 25 Mar

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE COMPACT ARRAY

Stations Baselines (m)
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VLBI(Reynolds)
(13)

V (128)V

C943(Caswell)
(12mm)

8 sources (16)8 sources

C943(Caswell)
(12mm)

8 sources (16)8 sources 1.5D

1.5D W102 W109 W140 W182 W196 W392 107,214,474,582,643,857,1117,1224,1332,1439,3000,3214,3857,4332,4439

Reconfigure #191/Calibration

Reconfigure #191/Calibration

C947(Lovell)
(6/3)

PMN J0457-3434 (128)PMN J0457-3434

C
61

1

C947(Lovell)
(6/3)

PMN J0457-3434 (128)PMN J0457-3434

C
87

8

C924(Vreeswijk)
(20)(pol)

host of GRB 990712 (128)host of GRB 990712

C946(Dodson)
(6/3)(pol)

Vela (128/128)Vela

C946
(6/3)(pol)

Vela

C935(Pavlov)
(20/13+6/3)

0108-1431 (128)0108-1431

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C
74

5

C745(Rayner)
(3)(pol)

PKS 1934-638 (128)PKS 1934-638

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C941(Sault)
(12mm)(ex6)

Calibrator (128)Calibrator

C941(Sault)
(12mm)(ex6)

Calibrator (128)Calibrator

M
/T C911(Tingay)

(20/13)(pol)

Pictor A (128)Pictor A

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C911(Tingay)
(6)(pol)

Pictor A (128)Pictor A

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C927(Bignall)
(6/3)(pol)

Many (128)Many

C927(Bignall)
(6/3)(pol)

Many (128)Many

6D

6D W8 W32 W84 W168 W173 W392 77,367,796,1163,1286,1362,2082,2158,2449,2525,3352,3429,4714,5510,5878

Mon 26 Mar

Tue 27 Mar

Wed 28 Mar

Thu 29 Mar

Fri 30 Mar

Sat 31 Mar

Sun 1  Apr

Mon 2  Apr

Tue 3  Apr

Wed 4  Apr

Thu 5  Apr

Fri 6  Apr

Sat 7  Apr

Sun 8  Apr

Schedule:- 26 Mar - 8  Apr

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE COMPACT ARRAY

Stations Baselines (m)
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C927(Bignall)
(6/3)(pol)

Many (128)Many

C015(Manchester)
(20)

SN 1987A (128)SN 1987A

C888(Leahy)
(20/13)(pol)

1637-77 (128)1637-77

C888(Leahy)
(20/13)(pol)

1637-77 (128)1637-77 6D

6D W8 W32 W84 W168 W173 W392 77,367,796,1163,1286,1362,2082,2158,2449,2525,3352,3429,4714,5510,5878

Reconfigure #192/Calibration

Reconfigure #192/Calibration C934(Ryan)
(20)(ex6)

Bright Galaxies (8/128)Bright Galaxies

C934(Ryan)
(20)(ex6)

Bright Galaxies (8/128)Bright Galaxies

C934(Ryan)
(20)(ex6)

Bright Galaxies

C934(Ryan)
(20)(ex6)

SINGG (8/128)SINGG

C934(Ryan)
(20)(ex6)

SINGG (8/128)SINGG

C611
(128)

C929(Ott)
(20)(ex6)

Tol 1214-277 (16)Tol 1214-277

C929(Ott)
(20)(ex6)

Tol 1214-277 (16)Tol 1214-277

C934(Ryan)
(20)(ex6)

SINGG (8/128)SINGG

C944
(12mm)

NH3

C944
(12mm)

NH3 (4/128)NH3

C934(Ryan)
(20)(ex6)

SINGG (8/128)SINGG

C929(Ott)
(20)(ex6)

Tol 65 (16)Tol 65

C929(Ott)
(20)(ex6)

Tol 65 (16)Tol 65

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C929(Ott)
(20)(ex6)

Pox 4 (16)Pox 4

C929(Ott)
(20)(ex6)

Pox 4 (16)Pox 4

C944(Dodson)
(12mm)(pol)(ex6)

NH3 (4/128)NH3

C946(Dodson)
(6/3)(pol)

Vela (128/128)Vela

C
94

6

C944(Dodson)
(12mm)(pol)(ex6)

NH3 (4/128)NH3

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

Vxxx (128)Vxxx

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

Vxxx (128)Vxxx

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

Vxxx (128)Vxxx

0.75D

0.75D W100 W102 W128 W140 W147 W392 31,107,184,291,398,429,582,612,689,719,3750,3857,4041,4439,4469

Mon 9  Apr

Tue 10 Apr

Wed 11 Apr

Thu 12 Apr

Fri 13 Apr

Sat 14 Apr

Sun 15 Apr

Mon 16 Apr

Tue 17 Apr

Wed 18 Apr

Thu 19 Apr

Fri 20 Apr

Sat 21 Apr

Sun 22 Apr

Schedule:- 9  Apr - 22 Apr

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE COMPACT ARRAY

Stations Baselines (m)
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VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

Vxxx (128)Vxxx

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

Vxxx (128)Vxxx

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

Vxxx (128)Vxxx

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

Vxxx (128)Vxxx

C936(Manchester)
(20/13)(pol)

1357-6435 (128)1357-6435

C936(Manchester)
(20/13)(pol)

1357-6435 (128)1357-6435

C940(Dubner)
(20)

MS 0317-6647 (4/128)MS 0317-6647

C
61

1
C

87
8

C941(Sault)
(12mm)(ex6)

Calibrator (128)Calibrator

C941(Sault)
(12mm)(ex6)

Calibrator (128)Calibrator

C940(Dubner)
(20)

PSR J0633+1746 (4/128)PSR J0633+1746

C
94

0

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C940(Dubner)
(20)

RX J0822-4300 (4/128)RX J0822-4300

0.75D

0.75D W100 W102 W128 W140 W147 W392 31,107,184,291,398,429,582,612,689,719,3750,3857,4041,4439,4469

Mon 23 Apr

Tue 24 Apr

Wed 25 Apr

Thu 26 Apr

Fri 27 Apr

Sat 28 Apr

Sun 29 Apr

Mon 30 Apr

Tue 1  May

Wed 2  May

Thu 3  May

Fri 4  May

Sat 5  May

Sun 6  May

Schedule:- 23 Apr - 6  May

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE COMPACT ARRAY

Stations Baselines (m)
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0.75D

0.75D W100 W102 W128 W140 W147 W392 31,107,184,291,398,429,582,612,689,719,3750,3857,4041,4439,4469

Mon 7  May

Tue 8  May

Wed 9  May

Thu 10 May

Fri 11 May

Sat 12 May

Sun 13 May

Mon 14 May

Tue 15 May

Wed 16 May

Thu 17 May

Fri 18 May

Sat 19 May

Sun 20 May

Schedule:- 7  May - 20 May

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE COMPACT ARRAY

Stations Baselines (m)


